

## Professional Liability Insurance Custom Designed for Your DSO

### Aon Affinity – Experts in providing valueadded programs for healthcare providers and facilities

Aon Affinity is an Industry Partner of the Association of Dental Support Organizations. Aon is a leading provider of innovative insurance and risk management solutions to individuals and corporations around the world.

- Aon Affinity specializes in developing professional liability insurance programs for the members of professional associations like the ADSO.
- We collaborate with our Aon Risk Services colleagues to offer access to a vast network of insurance carriers, specialists and resources that enables us to create a custom insurance portfolio for the clients we serve.
- We work with more than 200 associations, including 60 national and state healthcare associations, serving more than one million individual healthcare providers nationwide.
- Policyholders benefit from our client advocacy, insurance brokerage expertise, marketing experience, risk education and administration services.

### Experience with dental professionals and practices

In the dental profession, we are affiliated with the second largest professional dental association in the U.S., the Academy of General Dentistry (AGD). Our Dentist's Advantage program provides solutions that help protect roughly 20,000 dentists nationwide.

Aon Affinity's industry partner helps keep us abreast of new exposures that could impact your members' practice, then we work with our insurance carrier resources to continually update your dental malpractice coverage so that it remains contemporary with the constantly evolving dental landscape.

Our value-added programs feature:

• Insurance provided through "A" rated carriers

- Advocacy and thought leadership for the dental profession
- Robust risk management resources and educational content

### Choose Aon Affinity for value, experience and support

As a member of the ADSO, you understand the importance of providing value and support to affiliated dentists in your organization so they can focus on what they do best: providing high-quality dental care to their communities. While professional liability insurance is a necessary component of running any dental business, your affiliated dentists shouldn't be bogged down managing that level of detail.

Aon Affinity shares your commitment to providing value. Through a customized professional liability program, we can offer your affiliated dentists the value and protection they deserve, so they can focus on what they do best: caring for patients.

# Why wait? Call for your personal coverage consultation

We are eager to meet you and look forward to discussing how we can design a custom professional liability insurance program that can help provide value and protection to your dental support organization. To learn how Aon Affinity can help your dental support organization, contact:

#### Dan Miller

Senior Vice President, Aon Affinity Healthcare dan.miller@aon.com | 215.773.4546



Aon Affinity

1100 Virginia Drive, Suite 250 • Fort Washington, PA 19034 www.aon.com

Aon Affinity is the brand name for the brokerage and program administration operations of Affinity Insurance Services, Inc.; (TX 13695); (AR 100106022); in CA & MN, AIS Affinity Insurance Agency, Inc. (CA 0795465); in OK, AIS Affinity Insurance Services, Inc.; (CA 0694493), Aon Direct Insurance Administrators and Berkely Insurance Agency and in NY, AIS Affinity Insurance Agency. Dentist's Advantage is a division of Affinity Insurance Services, Inc.; (TX 13695); (AR 100106022); in CA & MN, AIS Affinity Insurance Agency. Inc. (CA 0795465); in OK, AIS Affinity Insurance Services, Inc.; in CA, Aon Affinity Insurance Services, Inc.; (CA 0694493); Aon Direct Insurance Administrators and Berkely Insurance Agency, Inc. (CA 0795465); in OK, AIS Affinity Insurance Services, Inc.; in CA, Aon Affinity Insurance Administrators and Berkely Insurance Agency, Inc. (CA 0795465); in OK, AIS Affinity Insurance Services, Inc.; in CA, Aon Affinity Insurance Administrators and Berkely Insurance Agency and in NY, AIS Affinity Insurance Services, Inc.; in CA, Aon Affinity Insurance Administrators and Berkely Insurance Agency and in NY, AIS Affinity Insurance Services, Inc.; in CA, Aon Affinity Insurance Services, Inc.; in CA, and Affinity Insurance Administrators and Berkely Insurance Agency and in NY, AIS Affinity Insurance Agency. F-11247-118